

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Sagarchatta to Lobb with under MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sanjit Kumar At - Andharas PO - Mach-Lumbung Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 84/MMGSY/SC/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 30.12.20					
Date of completion - 29.09.21					
Date of measurement - 7.06.21					
(1) Const. of Benchmark & Reference Pillar					
(i) , Reference & Working bench mark					
0.718 K.M.					
(ii) Reference Pillar/Bridge-					
0.718 K.M.					
(2) clearing & Grubbing road land - etc					
23 x 20.00m x 7.00m = 4830.00 m ²					

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/12) Const. of Bench mark & reference pillar - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 0.718 KM					
@ ₹ 3676.02/KM					₹ 2639.00
(ii) Reference Pillar/Bushes					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 0.718 KM					
@ ₹ 1663.84/KM					₹ 1195.00
(3/3) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.50 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect					₹ 26499.00
(3/56) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - etc					
(a) For 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 346.36 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³					₹ 66512.00
(b) For 100 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					

5
Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (02) - 808.17 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ — ₹ 124927.00					
(4/4) Const. of Sub-grade & El shoulder — etc					
Qty vide TMR					
Page No. (03) - 988.72 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³ — ₹ 174648.48					
(5/8) Const. of G. S. B. with well graded material — etc					
Qty vide TMR					
Page No. (03) - 447.84 m ³					
@ ₹ 1561.91/m ³ — ₹ 699486.40					
(6/19) Div. & Printing of typical M.M.G.S.Y. sign board — etc					
Qty vide TMR					
Page No. (3) - 02 NT					
@ ₹ 9166.99/No. — ₹ 18334.00					
Add 12% G.S.T. — ₹ 1174240.00					
Add 1% L. Com. — ₹ 11142.00					
					₹ 1259091.00
Thanks V.K.K.					
7.06.21 J.E.					
7.06.21					

A black and white photograph of a single sheet of graph paper. The paper features a uniform grid of thin, dark horizontal and vertical lines forming small squares across its entire surface. The paper is slightly wrinkled and appears to be resting on a light-colored, possibly wooden, surface. There are no markings, text, or drawings on the grid itself.